Projects Financed by Collegiate Housing Foundation

SCHOOL

Cabirillo College

Merrimack College

Samford University

University of Hawai'i-Manoa

Purdue University

University of California, Irvine (Phase 1V-B)

University of California, Davis Il

New Jersey Institute of Technology

University of California, Riverside

Prairie View A&M University

University of North Carolina at Wilmington

University of California, Riverside

University of California, Davis

Delaware State University

Texas Woman's University

University of Illinois at Chicago

Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi Island

Campus

University of California, Irvine (Phase 1V-A)

Texas A&M University — Commerce

Texas A&M University — San Antonio

CLOSING

DATE

10/23/2025

8/29/2024

6/20/2024

9/21/2023

6/13/2023

10/26/2021

5/25/2021

4/29/2021

7/17/2019

4/5/2019

12/20/2018

12/14/2018

12/13/2018

5/8/2018

3/20/2018

12/19/2017

12/12/2017

8/17/2017

7/8/2016

6/30/2016

$

$

$
$

$

AMOUNT
FINANCED

82,020,000

90,020,000

280,250,000

171,875,000

137,905,000

191,250,000

277,425,000

91,005,000

175,065,000

37,543,928

147,680,000

145,850,000

516,615,000

70,685,000

71,530,000

94,860,000

83,510,000

148,550,000

29,925,000

20,860,000

NUMBER UNITS

196

234

239

316

401

295

613

176

416

148

1,084

398

1,250

170

515

231

987

410

296

103

NUMBER BED

ROOMS

647

540

655

558

637

1077

1423

548

1502

540

1,814

820

3,290

620

875

548

1,790

1,441

490

382



Texas A&M University — Corpus Christi (Phase 1)

Western Carolina University
Northeastern lllinois University
Tarleton State University (Phase lll)

Texas A&M University — Corpus Christi (Phase 1)

Texas A&M University at Galveston
Tarleton State University (Phase Il)
Texas A&M University — College Station
The University of Toledo

Tarleton State University (Phase I)
Southern Oregon University

University of California, Irvine (Phase 1)
University of Wyoming

The Culinary Institute of America

Northern lllinois University (Phase Il)

lllinois State University

University of California, Irvine (Phase IlI)

Albany College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences
(Phase II)

Kutztown University of Pennsylvania

Drake University

Albany College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences
(Phase )

Northern lllinois University (Phase I)

Finger Lakes Community College

Eastern New Mexico University — Portales

6/23/2016

6/10/2015

5/7/2015

4/2/2015

7/2/2014

6/19/2014

6/11/2014

5/29/2014

5/6/2014

7/11/2013

4/19/2012

1/1/2012

7/14/2011

6/29/2011

3/10/2011

2/23/2011
7/30/2008

1/25/2008

6/13/2007

5/9/2007

5/3/2007

10/23/2006

10/19/2006

10/4/2006

35,385,000

28,495,000

39,500,000

70,705,000

31,685,000

43,970,000

40,315,000

104,115,000

37,705,000

26,260,000

44,155,000

94,510,000

15,300,000

16,382,577

132,225,000

59,610,000

220,915,000

6,735,000

11,195,000

37,050,000

13,110,000

19,380,000

18,740,000

13,855,000

144

238

110

174

124

242

136

412

153

129

206

488

84

24

96

228

720

28

54

189

45

120

99

90

560

421

440

616

482

612

502

1,274

492

514

702

1,488

332

160

1,008

896
2,111

122

159

457

177

240

356

270



Eastern New Mexico University — Roswell

Stetson University

The University of Tampa

Elon University

The University of Alabama at Birmingham (Phase 1)

University of California, Irvine (Phase Il)

The University of Vermont

Southern Arkansas University

Nicholls State University

Stillman College

The University of Alabama at Birmingham (Phase 1)

Eastern University

University of Maryland, College Park (Phase Il)

Oklahoma State University (Phase Il)

Averett University

Rochester Institute of Technology (Phase IIl)

Oklahoma State University (Phase 1)

University of Delaware

University of Louisville

University of Maryland, College Park (Phase I)

Towson University

Salisbury University

9/20/2006

11/17/2005

10/28/2005

10/27/2005

3/4/2005

12/14/2004

7/29/2004

12/30/2003

5/29/2003

11/3/2000
7/20/2000

6/29/2000

6/29/2000

5/25/2000

12/21/1999

12/17/1999

11/30/1999

11/17/1999

11/9/1999

7/29/1999

7/1/1999

6/29/1999

11,990,000

17,035,000

23,720,000

27,115,000

30,525,000

109,780,000

23,605,000

12,170,000

16,250,000

6,985,000
24,275,000

6,325,000

59,000,000

53,155,000

5,470,000

12,590,000

25,405,000

42,485,000

21,625,000

26,515,000

18,450,000

18,075,000

108

124

152

186

190

545

85

84

114

153
166

90

293

374

37

24

167

266

224

224

108

144

258

338

182

516

753

1,564

312

264

408

306
523

180

1,056

1,101

143

96

627

880

493

704

420

576



Rochester Institute of Technology (Phase II)

Christian Brothers University

University of Central Oklahoma

Rochester Institute of Technology (Phase 1)

5/7/1999

2/5/1999

1/8/1999

10/7/1998

$

$

$

$

14,640,000

5,000,000

14,410,000

8,825,000

104

36

96

64

416

142

384

256



	Total Financed

