

# Projects Financed by Collegiate Housing Foundation

<u>SCHOOL</u>	<u>CLOSING DATE</u>	<u>AMOUNT FINANCED</u>	<u>NUMBER UNITS</u>	<u>NUMBER BED ROOMS</u>
Cabrillo College	10/23/2025	\$ 82,020,000	196	647
Merrimack College	8/29/2024	\$ 90,020,000	234	540
Samford University	6/20/2024	\$ 280,250,000	239	655
University of Hawai'i-Manoa	9/21/2023	\$ 171,875,000	316	558
Purdue University	6/13/2023	\$ 137,905,000	401	637
University of California, Irvine (Phase IV-B)	10/26/2021	\$ 191,250,000	295	1077
University of California, Davis II	5/25/2021	\$ 277,425,000	613	1423
New Jersey Institute of Technology	4/29/2021	\$ 91,005,000	176	548
University of California, Riverside	7/17/2019	\$ 175,065,000	416	1502
Prairie View A&M University	4/5/2019	\$ 37,543,928	148	540
University of North Carolina at Wilmington	12/20/2018	\$ 147,680,000	1,084	1,814
University of California, Riverside	12/14/2018	\$ 145,850,000	398	820
University of California, Davis	12/13/2018	\$ 516,615,000	1,250	3,290
Delaware State University	5/8/2018	\$ 70,685,000	170	620
Texas Woman's University	3/20/2018	\$ 71,530,000	515	875
University of Illinois at Chicago	12/19/2017	\$ 94,860,000	231	548
Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi Island Campus	12/12/2017	\$ 83,510,000	987	1,790
University of California, Irvine (Phase IV-A)	8/17/2017	\$ 148,550,000	410	1,441
Texas A&M University – Commerce	7/8/2016	\$ 29,925,000	296	490
Texas A&M University – San Antonio	6/30/2016	\$ 20,860,000	103	382

Texas A&M University – Corpus Christi (Phase II)	6/23/2016	\$	35,385,000	144	560
Western Carolina University	6/10/2015	\$	28,495,000	238	421
Northeastern Illinois University	5/7/2015	\$	39,500,000	110	440
Tarleton State University (Phase III)	4/2/2015	\$	70,705,000	174	616
Texas A&M University – Corpus Christi (Phase I)	7/2/2014	\$	31,685,000	124	482
Texas A&M University at Galveston	6/19/2014	\$	43,970,000	242	612
Tarleton State University (Phase II)	6/11/2014	\$	40,315,000	136	502
Texas A&M University – College Station	5/29/2014	\$	104,115,000	412	1,274
The University of Toledo	5/6/2014	\$	37,705,000	153	492
Tarleton State University (Phase I)	7/11/2013	\$	26,260,000	129	514
Southern Oregon University	4/19/2012	\$	44,155,000	206	702
University of California, Irvine (Phase I)	1/1/2012	\$	94,510,000	488	1,488
University of Wyoming	7/14/2011	\$	15,300,000	84	332
The Culinary Institute of America	6/29/2011	\$	16,382,577	24	160
Northern Illinois University (Phase II)	3/10/2011	\$	132,225,000	96	1,008
Illinois State University	2/23/2011	\$	59,610,000	228	896
University of California, Irvine (Phase III)	7/30/2008	\$	220,915,000	720	2,111
Albany College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences (Phase II)	1/25/2008	\$	6,735,000	28	122
Kutztown University of Pennsylvania	6/13/2007	\$	11,195,000	54	159
Drake University	5/9/2007	\$	37,050,000	189	457
Albany College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences (Phase I)	5/3/2007	\$	13,110,000	45	177
Northern Illinois University (Phase I)	10/23/2006	\$	19,380,000	120	240
Finger Lakes Community College	10/19/2006	\$	18,740,000	99	356
Eastern New Mexico University – Portales	10/4/2006	\$	13,855,000	90	270

Eastern New Mexico University – Roswell	9/20/2006	\$	11,990,000	108	258
Stetson University	11/17/2005	\$	17,035,000	124	338
The University of Tampa	10/28/2005	\$	23,720,000	152	182
Elon University	10/27/2005	\$	27,115,000	186	516
The University of Alabama at Birmingham (Phase II)	3/4/2005	\$	30,525,000	190	753
University of California, Irvine (Phase II)	12/14/2004	\$	109,780,000	545	1,564
The University of Vermont	7/29/2004	\$	23,605,000	85	312
Southern Arkansas University	12/30/2003	\$	12,170,000	84	264
Nicholls State University	5/29/2003	\$	16,250,000	114	408
Stillman College	11/3/2000	\$	6,985,000	153	306
The University of Alabama at Birmingham (Phase I)	7/20/2000	\$	24,275,000	166	523
Eastern University	6/29/2000	\$	6,325,000	90	180
University of Maryland, College Park (Phase II)	6/29/2000	\$	59,000,000	293	1,056
Oklahoma State University (Phase II)	5/25/2000	\$	53,155,000	374	1,101
Averett University	12/21/1999	\$	5,470,000	37	143
Rochester Institute of Technology (Phase III)	12/17/1999	\$	12,590,000	24	96
Oklahoma State University (Phase I)	11/30/1999	\$	25,405,000	167	627
University of Delaware	11/17/1999	\$	42,485,000	266	880
University of Louisville	11/9/1999	\$	21,625,000	224	493
University of Maryland, College Park (Phase I)	7/29/1999	\$	26,515,000	224	704
Towson University	7/1/1999	\$	18,450,000	108	420
Salisbury University	6/29/1999	\$	18,075,000	144	576

Rochester Institute of Technology (Phase II)	5/7/1999	\$	14,640,000	104	416
Christian Brothers University	2/5/1999	\$	5,000,000	36	142
University of Central Oklahoma	1/8/1999	\$	14,410,000	96	384
Rochester Institute of Technology (Phase I)	10/7/1998	\$	8,825,000	64	256